
Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE

42 G1 (40ST)

Booking reference
CHN2475553

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Wednesday,16-JUL-2025 

TCKU4353199

RECEIPT

PORT Shanghai, CN

SHANGHAI INTL PORT(GROUP)CO
PHASE 4

PORT Long Beach, Ca, US

LONG BEACH CONTAINER TERM

DELIVERY

06:08

Monday,30-JUN-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER SHANGHAI

Tuesday,08-JUL-2025 READY TO BE LOADED SHANGHAI

Friday,11-JUL-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SHANGHAI OOCL POLAND
(0TIL5E1MA)

Saturday,12-JUL-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SHANGHAI OOCL POLAND
(0TIL5E1MA)

Saturday,26-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL LONG BEACH, CA OOCL POLAND
(0TIL6W1MA)

18:07

13:13

18:02

16:29

16:30

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)

0001-Container - Tracking-20250716 - 060804.pdf Page 1 on 1


