Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE



TCKU4353199 • 42 G1 (40ST)		Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)	
		Monday,30-JUN-2025	© 18:07	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	SHANGHAI		
PORT Shanghai, CN SHANGHAI INTL PORT(GROUP)CO PHASE 4		Tuesday,08-JUL-2025	© 13:13	READY TO BE LOADED	SHANGHAI		
PORT Long Beach, Ca, US LONG BEACH CONTAINER TERM DELIVERY Booking reference	ā	Friday,11-JUL-2025	© _{18:02}	LOADED ON BOARD	SHANGHAI	OOCL POLAND (0TIL5E1MA)	
	ā	Saturday,12-JUL-2025	[©] 16:29	VESSEL DEPARTURE	SHANGHAI	OOCL POLAND (0TIL5E1MA)	
HN2475553 ustom reference (A	ā	Saturday,26-JUL-2025	© _{16:30}	VESSEL ARRIVAL	LONG BEACH, CA	OOCL POLAND (0TIL6W1MA)	
xported on lednesday,16-JUL-2025 (© 06:08	Ti	imes reflected are local Times.					
		Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any time without further notice.					